
 

 

 

 CISCO878-K9 G.SHDSL Security Router 

 CP-BATT-7921G-EXT= Cisco 7921 Battery, Extended 

 CP-PWR-CORD-CE= 7900 SERIES TRANSFORMER POWER CORD 

 CP-7921G-E-K9= Cisco 7921G ETSI; Battery/Power Supply Not Include 

 CP-PWR-CUBE-3= IP Phone power transformer for Şe 7900 

 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Catalyst 2960 48 10/100/1000, 4 T/SFP 

 WS-C2960-48TC-L Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Ba 

 WS-C2960-48TT-L 48 10/100BASE-T Ports 2x 10/100/1000BASE 

 HWIC-4ESW= Four port 10/100 Ethernet switch interfa 

 GLC-LH-SM= GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver 

 CAB-ACE= AC Power Cord-Europe 

 WS-C2960-8TC-L Catalyst 2960 8 10/100 + 1 T/SFP LAN Base Image 

 CP-DSKCH-7921G-BUN Cisco 7921 Desk Top Charger ASSY, Standa 

 PA100-EU Power Supply for Linksys VoIP Products - 5V/2A (Eu 

 AIR-ANT4941 2.4 GHz,2.2 dBi Dipole Antenna w/ RP-TNC 

 GLC-SX-MM= GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver 

 SPA922-EU 1-Line IP Telephone with 2-Port Switch, PoE & Disp 

 CISCO878-SEC-K9 Cisco 878 Security Bundle wiŞ Plus Feat 

 AIR-ANT2506 2.4 GHz, 5.2 dBi Mast Mount Omni Ant w/RP-TNC Conn 

 HWIC-3G-GSM= 3GWWAN HWIC-HSDPA/UMTS EDGE/GPRS-850/900 

 WS-C2960-24-S Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 LAN Lite Image 

 ASA5505-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Appliance with SW, 10 Users, 8 ports, 3DE 

 WRP400 Linksys WirelessG Broadband Router with 2 phone 

 VWIC2-2MFT-T1/E1= 2-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN 

 GLC-T= 1000BASE-T SFP 

 WS-C3560-24TS-S Catalyst 3560 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Standard 

 WS-C3750G-24T-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T Standard M 

 WS-C2960-24TT-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image 

 LIC-CM-DL-10= CallManager Device lc - 10 u 

 CISCO2811 2811 w/ AC PWR,2FE,4HWICs,2PVDMs 

 WVC2300-EU Wireless G Business Internet Camera with Audio 

 CP-PWR-7921G-CE= Cisco 7921G Power Supply for Central Europe 

 ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Sec Plus Appliance with SW, UL Users, HA 

 SRW224G4-EU 24-Port 10/100 + 4 Port Gigabit & 2 Combo SFP Swit 

 SRW224G4P-EU 24-port 10/100 + 4-Port Gigabit Switch WebView and 

 CISCO1803/K9 G.SHDSL Router with Firewall/IDS and IPSEC 

 CISCO1841-SHDSL-V3 1841 bundle, WIC-1SHDSL-V3, IPB, 32F/128 

 VWIC2-2MFT-G703= 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - G.703 

 CAB-SS-V35FC= V35 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial 

 WS-C3560-48TS-S Catalyst 3560 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Standard 

 WS-C3560G-24TS-S Catalyst 3560 24 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP St 

 WS-C3750G-48TS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP St 

 AIR-AP1242G-E-K9 802.11g Integrated Auto AP; RP-TNC; ETSI Cnf 

 WAP200E Linksys Wireless-G Exterior Access Point with PoE 

 ASA5520-BUN-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance w/ SW, 300 VPN Peers, 

 WS-C3560-8PC-S Catalyst 3560 8 10/100 PoE + 1 T/SFP Standard Imag 

 NSS6100-EU 4 Bay Advanced Gigabit Network Storage System Chas 

 WIC-1ADSL= 1-port ADSL WAN Interface Card 

 VWIC2-1MFT-G703= 1-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN 
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 SRW208-EU 8-Port 10/100 Ethernet Switch with WebView 

 PAP2T-EU Phone Adapter with 2 Ports for Voice-over-IP (Euro 

 CAB-INF-28G-5= 5m cable for 10GBase-CX4 module 

 WS-C2960-48TC-S Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite Image 

 NSS4100-EU 4 Bay Gigabit Network Storage System Chassis With 

 CISCO1811/K9 Dual Ethernet Security Router wiŞ V.92 

 WS-C3750G-12S-S Catalyst 3750 12 SFP Standard Multilayer 

 WS-C2960G-8TC-L Catalyst 2960 7 10/100/1000 + 1 T/SFP LAN Base 

 ASA5510-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5510 Security Plus Appl with SW, HA, 2GE+3FE, 

 ASA5505-50-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Appliance with SW, 50 Users, 8 ports, 3DE 

 SRW2024-EU 24-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch with WebView 

 SFE2000 24-port 10/ 100 Ethernet Switch 

 WS-C3750G-24TS-S1U Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000 + 4 SFP Std Multilaye 

 WS-C3560G-48PS-S Catalyst 3560 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF 

 WS-C2960-24TC-L 24x 10/100 BASE-T Ports 2x 10/100/1000 B 

 WS-C3750-24PS-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP Stan 

 WS-C3750-24TS-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Standard 

 NSS6000-EU 4 Bay Advanced Gigabit Network Storage System Chas 

 CISCO2811-V/K9 2811 Router Bundle,PVDM2-16,SP Serv,64F/2 

 SPA9000 IP Communication System (Europe) 

 WS-C3560E-24TD-S Catalyst 3560E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2),265W,IPB 

 WIC-1T= 1 Port Serial Wan Interface 

 ASA5505-UL-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Appliance with SW, UL Users, 8 ports, 3DE 

 C2801-SHDSL-V3/K9 2801 bundle, WIC-1SHDSL-V3,SP Svcs, 64F/ 

 CISCO3845 3845 w/AC PWR,2GE,1SFP,4NME,4HWIC, IP Ba 

 CISCO1841 Modular Router w/2xFE, 2 WAN slots, 32 F 

 CISCO877-K9 ADSL Security Router 

 CISCO877W-G-E-K9 ADSL Security Router 

 CAB-AC-2800W-EU= Europe Power Cord 

 PWR-2811-AC= Cisco 2811 AC power supply 

 PWR-3845-AC/2 Cisco3845 redundant AC power supply 

 CP-7941G= Cisco IP Phone 7941, 

 C2801-2SHDSL/K9 2801 2-pair G.SHDSL bundle, HWIC-2SHDSL,,SP Svcs, 

 SRW2024P-EU Linksys 24 port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch 

 CISCO2911/K9 Cisco 2911 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512M 

 SRW2048-EU 48-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch with WebView 

 ASA5510-SSL100-K9 ASA 5510 VPN Edition w/ 100 SSL User License, 3DES 

 C2821-VSEC-CCME/K9 2821 VSEC Bundle w/PVDM2-32,FL-CCME-50,Adv IP Serv 

 CAB-ATM-DS3/E3= ATM Cable, DS-3 and E3, 10 

 PIX-4FE-66= PIX 66-MHz four-port 10/100 Fast EŞerne 

 CP-7911G= Cisco IP Phone 7911G 

 SPA3102-EU Single Port Router with 1 Phone Port and 1 FXO Por 

 SPA2102-EU Single Port Router with 2 Phone Ports (Europe) 

 MEM-RSP720-CF512M= C7600 RSP720 Compact Flash memory 

 CAB-X21MT= X21 Cable DTE Male 10 Feet 

 VWIC-2MFT-E1= 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - E1 

 XCISCO2811-V/K9 2811 Router Bundle,PVDM2-16,SP Serv,64F/2 

 WS-C6506E-S32-10GE Catalyst 6506 Chassis 

 SR224G-EU Linksys 24 10/100+1 Giga + 1 minigiga 

 SPA942-EU 2- or 4-Line IP Telephone with 2-Port Ethernet Swi 

 SPA941-EU IP Phone 

 SPA400-EU Internet Telephony Gateway with 4 FXO Ports (Europ 

 SD2008-EU 8-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch 



 WS-C3750-24PS-E Catalyst 3750 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP + IPS Image 

 SW-CCME-UL-7975= Communications Manager Express Lc For One 797 

 ASA5510-SSL50-K9 ASA 5510 VPN Edition w/ 50 SSL User License, 3DES/ 

 PWR-RPS2300 Spare RPS 2300 Chassis w/ Blower, PS blank, No Pow 

 C3K-PWR-750WAC Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 750WAC power suppl 

 NM-2FE2W-V2= 2 port 10/100 Ethernet wiŞ 2 WAN Card S 

 CISCO871W-G-E-K9 Dual E Security Router with 802.11g ETSI Compliant 

 SW-IPCOMM-E1= Cisco IP Communicator - Communications C 

 WS-C3750E-24TD-E Catalyst 3750 24 1000BaseFX + 2 10ge 

 WS-C3560E-48PD-S Catalyst 3560E 48 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10GEX2,750W 

 WS-C2960-24LT-L Catalyst2960 24 10/100 (8 PoE)+ 2 1000BT LAN Base 

 WCS-APBASE-50= Spare : WCS-Standard-K9 50 APs. License Only. 

 CP-7942G= Cisco Unified IP Phone 7942, spare 

 WS-G5484= 1000Base-Sx 

 WS-C2960-24PC-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP LAN Base I 

 WIC-2A/S= 2 Async/Sync Serial Wan Interface Card 

 WIC-2T= 2 Port Smart Serial Card 

 WIC-1B-S/T-V3= 1-Port ISDN WAN Interface Card (dial and leased li 

 CP-7970G= Cisco IP Phone 7970G, Global 

 VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1 1-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Card 

 PWR-3845-AC-IP Cisco 3845 AC-IP factory upgrade option power sup 

 CISCO3845-AC-IP 3845 w/AC+POE,2GE,1SFP, 4 NME, 4HWIC, IP Base,64F/ 

 PWR-C49-300AC/2 Catalyst 4948 300-Watt AC Power Supply 

 VWIC-2MFT-G703= 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - G.703 

 S184AISK9-12403 Cisco 1841 IOS ADVANCED IP SECURITY 

 CISCO7204VXR= 7204VXR, 4-slot chassis, 1 AC Supply, Sp 

 UCSS-MPE-V-1-10= UCSS for CCX STD for Three Year - 10 users 

 UCSS-MPE-W-1-10= UCSS MeetingPlace Express Web 1Yr-10 Concurrent Us 

 UCSS-CCX-E-1-1= UCSS for CCX ENH for One Year - 1 users 

 UCSS-UCM-1-1K UCSS for UCM for One Year - 1,000 users 

 UCSS-UCM Top level SKU, Unified CallManager Software Subscr 

 ASA5540-AIP40-K9 ASA 5540 Appliance w/ AIP-SSM-40, SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 

 ASA5505-SW-50-UL= ASA 5505 50-to-Unlimited User upgrade software lic 

 PA-MC-8TE1+= 8 port multich T1/E1 module 

 NM-16ESW-1GIG 1 16 port 10/100 EtherSwitch NM + 1 Gig Port 

 ASA5500-SSL-25 ASA 5500 SSL VPN 25 User License 

 WCS-APLOC-100 Option Of WCS-Standard-K9 100 APs Location. Licens 

 WIC-4ESW= 4-port Ethernet Switch WIC 

 PWR-C49-300AC= Catalyst 4948 300-Watt AC Power Supply 

 CP-DSKCH-7921G= Cisco 7921 Desk Top Charger ASSY 

 NM-2W= 2 Wan Card Slot Network Module 

 EM-HDA-4FXO= 4-port voice/fax expansion module - FXO 

 C2811-VSEC/K9 2811 Voice Security Bundle PVDM2-16 

 GLC-LX-SM-RGD= 1000Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP 

 WS-C6506-E-FAN= Catalyst 6506-E Chassis Fan Tray 

 PWR-2821-51-AC-IP= Cisco 2821/51 AC/IP power supply 

 CAB-SS-V35MC= V.35 Cable, DCE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet 

 CISCO2811-AC-IP 2811 w/ AC+POE,2FE,4HWICs,2PVDMs,1NME,2AIMS,IP BAS 

 WS-C4510R-E Cat4500 E-Series 10-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps,Red S 

 WS-C4948-10GE-S Catalyst 4948, IPB s/w, 48*10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2), 

 ASR1000-SIP10 Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10 

 ASR1006-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1006 Sec+HA Bundle w/ 2xESP-10G,2xRP1,SIP10,AES 

 CISCO1841-ADSL2 1841 bundle, HWIC-1ADSL, IP BB, 32F/128D 



 CISCO2811-ADSL2/K9 2811 bundle, HWIC-1ADSL, SP Svcs, 64FL/256DR 

 CISCO2851-HSEC/K9 2851 Bundle w/AIM-VPN/SSL-2,Adv. IP Serv,10 SSL li 

 ASA5510-SEC-PL= ASA 5510 Appliance w/AIP-SSM, SW 

 ASA5500-SSL-50= ASA 5500 SSL VPN 50 User License 

 CAB-CEE77-C15-EU= CEE 7/7 to IEC-C15 8ft Europe 

 WS-C2960-48TT-S Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Lite Image 

 SFP-GE-L 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (DOM) 

 NM-1A-T3/E3= 1-Port E3 ATM Network Module 

 NM-1A-OC3-POM= ATM OC3 module with single POM (SFP) slot 

 CAB-CEE77-C19-EU= CEE 7/7 to IEC-C15 8ft Europe 

 AIM-VPN/SSL-3= DES/3DES/AES/SSL VPN Encryption/Compression 

 WS-C3560E-24TD-E Catalyst 3560E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2),265W,IPS 

 CP-7965G= Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, 

 ASA-SSM-AIP-20-K9= ASA 5500 AIP Security Services Module-20 

 ASA5520-AIP40-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance w/ AIP-SSM-40, SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 

 SRW2008P-EU 8-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch with WebView and 

 MFEFX1 100 Base-FX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 

 MEM-NPE-G2-2GB= T7200 Series NPE-G2 2GB Memory, Spare 

 SPA921-EU 1-Line IP Telephone with 1-Port Ethernet, Display 

 SFE1000P-EU 8-port 10/100 Ethernet Switch with PoE 

 WS-C3750G-48TS-E Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP + IPS Image 

 CISCO857-K9 ADSL SOHO Security Router 

 CAB-STACK-3M-NH= Cisco StackWise 3M Non-Halogen Lead Free Stacking 

 WVC210-G5 Wireless-G PTZ Internet Camera with 2-Way Audio 

 VIC2-2E/M= Two-port Voice Interface Card - EandM 

 WAE-7341-K9 Wide Area Application Engine 7341 12GB RAM, HDD In 

 ASA-CSC20-PLUS= ASA 5500 CSC SSM20 Plus Lic. (Spam/URL/P 

 NPE-G1= 7200 Network Processing Engine wiŞ 3 GE 

 CISCO2821-WAE/K9 2821 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/25 

 CISCO1841-2SHDSL 1841 2-pair G.SHDSL bundle, HWIC-2SHDSL, IP Base, 

 SRW208MP-EU 8-port 10/100 Ethernet Switch WebView, Maximum Pow 

 PWR-C45-2800ACV Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply wiŞ 

 SRW248G4-EU Linksys 48 10/100+4 Gig Web View managab 

 WS-C3750G-24PS-E Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPS Im 

 CP-7962G= Cisco Unified IP Phone 7962, spare 

 CP-7916= 7916 IP Phone Color Expansion Module 

 CAB-STACK-1M-NH= Cisco StackWise 1M Non-Halogen Lead Free Stacking 

 SRW208G-EU 8-port 10/100 Ethernet Switch with WebView & Expan 

 CISCO2821-AC-IP 2821 w/ AC PWR,2GE,4HWICs,3PVDM,1NME-X,2 

 ASA-CSC10-250P-1Y ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 250-User Plus Lic. Only Renewa 

 ASA-CSC10-50U-2Y ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 50-User License Only Renewal 

 AIM-ATM High Performance ATM Advanced Integratio 

 HWIC-1FE= 1-port 10/100 Routed Port HWIC 

 PVDM2-16= 16-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 CP-7906G Cisco IP Phone 7906G 

 C1861-SRST-F/K9 1861,8-user SRST or CME,4FXS,4FXO, 8xPOE, SP Svcs, 

 WAP2000 Wireless-G Access Point with Power Over Ethernet 

 SRW2008P Linksys 8 port 10/100/1000 SWITCH 

 SPA8000-G5 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway 

 SLM248G-G5 48-port 10/100 + 2-port Gigabit Smart Switch & 2 

 SLM224G-G5 24 10/100+2 10/100/1000 Gig Web View manag 

 SLM224P-G5 24-port 10/100 2-port Gigabit Smart Switch 2 combo 

 SLM224G4S-G5 24-port 10/100 4-port Gigabit Stackable Smart Swit 



 SLM2024-G5 24-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 co 

 SD208-EU 8-Port 10/100 Switch 

 HGA9N High Gain Omni-Directional Antenna for N Type Conn 

 WS-C4507R-E Catalyst 4500 7-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps, Red S 

 NM-HD-2V= Two-slot IP Communications Voice/Fax Net 

 SW-CCM-UL-7970= Call Manager Lc for single 7970 pho 

 ASA-CSC10-PLUS= ASA 5500 CSC SSM10 Plus Lic. (Spam/URL/P 

 ASA-CSC10-USR-100= ASA 5500 Content Security SSM-10 100 Use 

 CP-7937G= Cisco IP Conference Station 7937 Global 

 WS-G5486= 1000Base-Lx/Lh Gbic Multi/Single Mode 

 WS-C3750-48PS-E Catalyst 3750 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP + IPS Image 

 ASA-SSM-CSC-10-K9= ASA Content Security SSM-10 w/ 50 Usr AV/Spy, 1YR 

 ASA-CSC10-100P-1Y ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 100-User Plus Lic. Only Renewa 

 PWR-C45-4200ACV= Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual input Power Supply (Da 

 PWR-C45-1300ACV= Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply wiŞ 

 SW-CCME-UL-7941= Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Single 7941 

 SW-CCME-UL-7911= Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Si 

 CP-7936= IP Conf. Station w external mic ports 

 AIM-CUE= Unity Express AIM -price includes 12 mai 

 WIC-1SHDSL-V3= One-port G.shdsl WIC wiŞ 4-wire support 

 NM-4B-S/T= 4-Port ISDN-BRI Network Module 

 C2811-VSEC-SRST/K9 2811 VSEC Bundle w/PVDM2-16,FL-SRST-36,Adv IP Serv 

 GLC-FE-100FX= 100BASE-FX SFP for FE port 

 CAB-SS-232MT= RS-232 Cable,DTE Male to Smart Serial 

 SW-CCM-UL-7940= CallManager Unit lc for single 7940 

 PWR-C45-1000AC= Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply (Dat 

 PVDM2-8 8-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 WIC-1ADSL-DG= 1-port ADSL WAN Interface Card 

 NM-HD-1V= One-slot IP Communications Voice/Fax Net 

 CNS-NFC-5.0-K9 NetFlow Collection Engine V5.0 

 VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE= Two-port Voice Interface Card - BRI (NT 

 GLC-ZX-MM= 1000BASE-ZX SFP 

 NM-1CE1T1-PRI= 1-Port Channelized E1/T1/ISDN-PRI Networ 

 ASA5505-SEC-PL= ASA 5505 Sec. Plus Lic. w/ HA, DMZ, VLAN trunk, mo 

 ASA5505-SW-10-UL= ASA 5505 10-to-Unlimited User upgrade software lic 

 SW-CCM-UL-7911 CallManager RTU Lc for Single IP Phone 7911 

 S184USPSK9-12405 Cisco 1841 IOS BB-SPSK9 FEAT SET FACTORY UPG FOR B 

 PWR-2700-AC/4= 2700W AC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/650 

 GLC-ZX-SM= 1000BASE-ZX SFP 

 WS-C3560E-48PD-EF Catalyst 3560E 48 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10GE(X2),1150W 

 ASA5500-SSL-50 ASA 5500 SSL VPN 50 User License 

 VWIC-1MFT-E1= 1-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - E1 

 CISCO7201 Cisco 7201 Chassis, 1GB Memory, Dual P/S, 256MB Fl 

 SW-CCM-UL-7906= IP telephony Spare Licence 

 S184SPSK9-12413 Cisco 1841 IOS SP SERVICES 

 CAB-E1-RJ45BNC E1 Cable RJ45 to dual BNC (unbalanced), Spare 

 NM-HDV2-2T1/E1= IP Communications High-Density Digital V 

 NM-16ESW= 1 16 port 10/100 EŞerSwitch NM -opt GE 

 CISCO1841-4SHDSL 1841 4-pair G.SHDSL bundle, HWIC-4SHDSL, IP Base, 

 CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC= 8 Lead Octal Cable (68 pin to 8 Male RJ- 

 PWR-2700-DC/4= 2700W DC Power Suppl 

 SW-CCME-UL-7970= Cisco CallManager Express License For Si 

 PA-MC-2E1/120 2 multichannel E1port adapter wiŞ G.703 



 CP-7937-MIC-KIT= Microphone Kit, for 7937 

 SW-CCM-UL-7961= Lce, Cisco IP Phone 7961 

 CP-7937-PWR-SPL= Power for 7937 

 PWR-3845-AC= Cisco 3845 AC power supply 

 PWR-4000-DC 4000W DC Powr Sup for CISCO7609/13, Cat6 

 PWR-7200/2 CISCO7200 REDUNDANT AC PS OPTION 

 PWR-7200-ACE= CISCO 7200 AC POWER SUPPLY WIŞ EUROPEAN 

 PWR-7835-H1= Spare Hot Swap Pwr Supply For MCS-7835-H 

 PWR-850-870-WW1= Cisco 850/870 series external 

 WIC-1ADSL 1-port ADSL WAN Interface Card 

 WIC-1B-S/T-V3 1-Port ISDN WAN Interface Card (dial and leased li 

 WIC-1B-U-V2= 1-Port ISDN BRI NT-1 WIC 

 WIC-1ENET= SINGLE PORT Ethernet WAN INTERFACE CARD 

 WIC-1SHDSL-V3 One-port G.shdsl WIC wiŞ 4-wire support 

 WIC-1T 1 Port Serial Wan Interface 

 WIC-2A/S 2 Async/Sync Serial Wan Interface Card 

 WIC-2T 2 Port Smart Serial Card 

 WIC-4ESW 4-port Ethernet Switch WIC 

 VWIC-1MFT-E1 1-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - E1 

 VWIC-1MFT-G703= 1 PORT RJ-48 MULTIFLEX TRUNK-G.703 

 VWIC2-1MFT-G703 1-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN 

 VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1= 1-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Card 

 VWIC2-2MFT-G703 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - G.703 

 PWR-2811-AC-IP= Cisco 2811 AC power supply 

 PWR-2821-51-AC-IP Cisco 2821/51 AC/IP power supply 

 CISCO877-SEC-K9 Cisco 877 Security Bundle wiŞ Advanced 

 CISCO877W-G-A-K9 ADSL Security Router wiŞ wireless 

 CISCO1841-HSEC/K9 1841 Security bundle w/AIM-VPN,Adv.IP Sv 

 CISCO1841-SEC/K9 1841 Security Bundle,Adv.Security,64FL/2 

 VWIC-2MFT-E1 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - E1 

 VWIC-2MFT-E1-DI 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - E1 WiŞ D 

 VWIC-2MFT-G703 2-Port RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk - G.703 

 VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE Two-port Voice Interface Card - BRI (NT 

 VIC2-2E/M Two-Port V. Interface Card-EandM 

 VIC2-2FXO= Two-port V. Interface Card-FXO (Universa 

 VIC2-2FXS= Two-port V. Interface Card-FXS 

 VIC2-4FXO= Four port V.interface card-FXO (Univer.) 

 VIC-4FXS/DID 4 port FXS or DID VIC 

 VIC-4FXS/DID= 4 port FXS or DID VIC 

 VIP6-80 VERSATILE INTERFACE PROCESSOR 6,MODEL 80 

 SPA901 Linksys IP Phone 1 hat ekransız 

 SPA932 Linksys V1 32 button attendant cont 

 SRW2024P 24-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch with WebView an 

 CISCO3845-HSEC/K9 3845 Bund. w/AIM-VPN/SSL-3,Adv. IP Serv,25 SSL lic 

 CISCO3845-SEC/K9 3845 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/25 

 CISCO3845-SRST/K9 3825 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-64,FL-SRST-16 

 CISCO3845-V/K9 3845 Voice Bundle,PVDM2-64,SP Serv,64F/2 

 CISCO7204VXR 7204VXR, 4-slot chassis, 1 AC Supply, Sp 

 CISCO7206VXR CISCO7206VXR 6 SLOT CHASSIS, 1 AC PS 

 WRV200 Wireless-G VPN Router with RangeBooster 

 WRVS4400N-EU Wireless-N Gigabit Security Router with VPN 

 RV042-EU 10/100 4-Port VPN Router 

 RV082-EU Linksys 10/100 8 Port VPN Router 



 C2811-SHDSL-V3/K9 2811 DSL bundle ,WIC-1SHDSL-V 

 C2821-VSEC/K9 2821 Voice Security Bundle,PVDM2-32,Adv IP Serv,64 

 C3845-VSEC/K9 Cisco 3845 Voice Security Bundle System 

 CISCO3825 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE,1SFP, 2NME, 4HWIC, IP 

 CISCO3825-HSEC/K9 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE,1SFP, 2NME, 4HWIC, IP 

 CISCO3825-SEC/K9 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE,1SFP, 2NME, 4HWIC, IP 

 CISCO3825-SRST/K9 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE,1SFP, 2NME, 4HWIC, IP 

 CISCO3825-V/K9 3825 Voice Bundle,PVDM2-64,SP Serv,64F/2 

 CAB-ADPT-75-120= Adapter cable-converts 75 ohm to 120 ohm, Spare 

 CAB-ATM-DS3/E3 ATM Cable, DS-3 and E3, 10 

 CAB-C19-CBN= Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 16A, 

 CAB-DFC-OCTAL-1MF 1 Meter 8 PRI DFC Cable - Female RJ45 

 CAB-DFC-OCTAL-3MF= 3 Meter 8 PRI DFC Cable - Female RJ45 

 CAB-DS-ACE Power Cables for AC Power Option, Europe 

 CAB-E1-DB15 E1 Cable DB15 120 ohm/Balanced, 5 Meters 

 CAB-E1-PRI E1- ISDN PRI Cable, 10 Feet 

 CAB-E1-RJ45BNC= E1 Cable RJ45 to dual BNC (unbalanced), Spare 

 CAB-E1-RJ45TE= Spare E1 Cable RJ45 to RJ45 TE 

 CAB-ETH-S-RJ45 Yellow Cable for Ethernet, RJ45, 6 feet 

 CAB-ETHXOVER= Ethernet Cross-over Cable 

 CAB-OCT-232-MT 8 Lead Octal Cable and 8 Male RS232/V.24 DTE Conne 

 CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC 8 Lead Octal Cable (68 pin to 8 Male RJ- 

 CAB-OCTAL-KIT 8 Lead Octal Cable,8 Male DB25 Modem Con 

 CAB-OCT-V35-MT 8Lead Octal Cable and 8Male V35 DTE Con. 

 CAB-S/T-RJ45 Orange Cable ISDN BRI S/T, RJ-45 6 Feet 

 CAB-SS-232FC RS-232 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial 

 CAB-SS-232MT RS-232 Cable,DTE Male to Smart Serial 

 CAB-SS-449FC= RS-449 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 

 CAB-SS-530AMT RS-530A Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 

 CAB-SS-V35FC V35 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial 

 ASA5550-BUN-K9 ASA5550 APPLIANCE WITH SW 

 WS-C4510R Catalyst 4500 Chassis (10-Slot) 

 CP-7921G-W-K9= Cisco 7921G Rest of World; Battery/Power Supply No 

 SW-CCM-UL-7911= CallManager RTU Lc for Single IP Phone 7911 

 SFP-GE-T= 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) 

 C2801-VSEC/K9 2801 Voice Security Bundle,PVDM2-8,Adv IP Serv,64F 

 ASA-CSC10-50P-1Y ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 50-User Plus Lic. Only Renewal 

 CISCO1801/K9 ADSL/POTS Router with Firewall/IDS and IPSEC 3DES 

 UC520W-8U-4FXO-K9 8U CME Base, CUE and Phone FL w/4FXO, 1VIC WIFI 

 CP-7945G= Cisco IP Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare 

 RCKMNT-19-CMPT= 19 ĐN RACKMOUNT FOR CATALAYST 3560,2960 

 SW-CCME-UL-7936= Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Si 

 CISCO1841-ADSL 1841 ADSLoPOTS Bdle,IP Broadband,32FL/128DR 

 UC520-8U-4FXO-K9 UC 520 Router 8U CME Base, CUE and FL w/4FXO, 

 RCKMNT-19-CMPCT= 19 ĐN RACKMOUNT FOR CATALAYST 3560,2960 

 SFP-GE-L= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (DOM) 

 CISCO878W-G-E-K9 G.SHDSL Security Router with wireless 802.11g ETSI 

 CP-7961G-CH1 Cisco IP Phone 7961, Channel w/ license 

 CP-7960G-CH1 PROMOTION PRICE, 7960 IP Phone with one 

 CAB-STACK-1M= Cisco StackWise 1M Stacking Cable 

 CP-LCKNGWALLMNT2= Universal Locking Wallmount Kit for 7900 Series IP 

 C3K-PWR-750WAC= Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 750WAC power suppl 

 PWR-RPS2300= Spare RPS 2300 Chassis w/ Blower, PS blank, No Pow 



 UCSS-UCM-1-100= UCSS for UCM for One Year - 100 users 

 WS-C3750E-48TD-E Catalyst 3750E 48 10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2),265W,IPB 

 CP-7975G= Cisco IP Phone 7975G, Gig ethernet ,color 

 WS-C3750E-24PD-S Catalyst 3750E 24 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10GE(X2),750W, 

 WS-C3750E-24TD-S Catalyst 3750E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2),265W,IPB 

 WS-C3560E-48PD-SF Catalyst 3560E 48 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10GE(X2),1150W 

 WS-C3560E-24PD-S Catalyst 3560E 24 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10GE(X2),750W, 

 WCS-APBASE-100 Option of WCS-Standard-K9 100 APs. License Only. 

 SW-IPCOMM-100BUN= Cisco IP Communicator 100-Unit Bundle 

 SSM-4GE= ASA 5500 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet SSM (RJ-45+SFP) 

 ASA5500-SSL-25= ASA 5500 SSL VPN 25 User License 

 UC520W-8U-2BRI-K9 520 rOUTER 8U CME Base, CUE w/2BRI, 

 CISCO2851-SEC/K9 2851 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/256D 

 C2811-WAE-302/K9 2811 Router, NME-WAE-302-K9,WAAS Trans,ASK9 ASK9, 

 CAB-V35MT= V.35 Cable, DTE, Male, 10 Feet 

 CAB-ETH-S-RJ45= Yellow Cable for Ethernet, RJ45, 6 feet 

 NM-HDV2-1T1/E1= IP Communications High-Density Digital V 

 SW-CCME-UL-7960= Cisco CallManager Express License For Single 7960 

 PIX-501-PWR-AC= PIX 501 spare AC power supply 

 CAB-S/T-RJ45= Orange Cable ISDN BRI S/T, RJ-45 6 Feet 

 VWIC2-2MFT-T1/E1 2-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN 

 VIC2-4FXO Four port V.interface card-FXO (Univer.) 

 CP-7985-PAL= Cisco IP Video Phone 7985 PAL 

 NM-CE-BP-40G-K9= Content Engine NM-Basic Perf-40GB, Spare 

 ASA5500-SSL-10= ASA 5500 SSL VPN 10 User Lc 

 NM-1T3/E3= One port T3/E3 network module 

 HWIC-3G-GSM 3GWWAN HWIC-HSDPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS-
850/900/1800/1900 

 AIM-VPN/EPII-PLUS= DES/3DES/AES VPN Encryption/Compression 

 RACK-QCN-SN5= Rack for CWWLSE Express 1030 

 NOK-SCCP-CCM-05= Nokia Intellisync PBX Connect for CCM (SCCP Client 

 CISCO2801-ADSL2/K9 2801 bundle, HWIC-1ADSL, SP Svcs, 64F/192DR 

 WS-C2960-24TC-S Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 + 2SFP LAN 

 PVC2300 Business Internet Video Camera with Audio and POE 

 SW-CCME-UL-7906 Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Single 7906 

 PWR-2821-51-AC= Cisco 2821/51 AC power supply 

 ASA-CSC10-50P-2Y ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 50-User Plus Lic. Only Renewal 

 ASA5540-SSL1000-K9 ASA 5540 VPN Edition w/ 1000 SSL User License, HA, 

 SW-UCC-CLIENT-1 Cisco Unified CallConnector for MS Windows Persona 

 WCS-APLOC-50 WCS-Standard-K9 50 AP Location Lc 

 WCS-CD-K9 CD With Windows And Linux 

 ONS-GC-GE-LX= GBIC- 1000Base-LX, SC, SM 

 WS-C4503-E Cat4500 E-Series 3-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps 

 SW-CCME-UL-7961= Cisco CallManager Express License For Single 7961G 

 PWR-2700-DC/4 2700W DC Power Suppl 

 ASA-CSC10-USR-250= ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 50-User Plus Lic. Only Renewal 

 ASA-CSC10-50U-1Y= ASA 5500 CSC-SSM-10 50-User License Only Renewal ( 

 SW-CCME-UL-7975 Communications Manager Express Lc For One 797 

 SW-CCME-UL-7945 Communications Manager Express Lc For One 794 

 PAP2T Phone Adapter with 2 Ports for Voice-over-IP (Euro 

 AIR-ANT5175V-N= 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 7.5 dBi Omni with N Connector 

 CISCO1721 10/100 BASE-T MODULAR ROUTER W/2 WAN 

 CISCO2801 2801 Router/AC PWR,2FE,4slots(2HWICs),2A 



 CISCO837-K9-64 Cisco 837 ADSL Router-64MB 

 CISCO837-S-K9-64 Cisco 837 Security Bundle wiŞ PLUS feat 

 CP-PWR-INJ= IP Phone Power For 7900 Series Phones 

 CWSNM-1.5-K9 CiscoWorks Small NMS Solution, Incl. WUG 

 NSS4000 4 Bay Gigabit Network Storage System Chassis 

 WAE-512-K9 Cisco Application Eng 512, 1GB ME 

 CISCO2801-CCME/K9 2801 Voice Bundle w/ 24-user FL-CCME-SMA 

 CISCO2801-HSEC/K9 2801 Security Bundle,AIM-VPN/EPII-PLUS,A 

 CISCO2801-SEC/K9 2801 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/25 

 CISCO2801-SRST/K9 2801 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-8,FL-SRST-24, 

 CISCO2801-V/K9 2801 Router Bundle,PVDM2-8,SP Serv,64F/25 

 CISCO2801-V3PN/K9 2801 V3PN bdl,AIM-VPN,PVDM2-8,FL-CCME-24 

 CISCO2821 2821 w/ AC PWR,2GE,4HWICs,3PVDM,1NME-X,2 

 CISCO2821-CCME/K9 2821 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-32,FL-CCME-48 

 CISCO2821-HSEC/K9 2821 Security Bundle,AIM-VPN-EPII-PLUS,A 

 CISCO2821-SEC/K9 2821 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/25 

 CISCO2821-SRST/K9 2821 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-32,FL-SRST-48 

 CISCO2821-V/K9 2821 Router Bundle,PVDM2-32,SP Serv,64F/2 

 CISCO2821-V3PN/K9 2821 V3PN bdle w/AIM-VPN,PVDM2-32,CCME-4 

 CISCO2851 2851 w/ AC PWR,2GE,4HWIC,3PVDM,1NME-XD,2 

 CISCO2851-CCME/K9 2851 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-48,FL-CCME-96 

 CISCO2851-SRST/K9 2851 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-48,FL-SRST-72 

 CISCO2851-V/K9 2851 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-48,FL-SRST-72 

 SPA2102 Linksys 1 Port Router w 2 phone ports 

 SPA400 Linksys IP Phone 4 FXO 

 CISCO2811-CCME/K9 2811 wiŞ WIC-1ADSL (ADSLoPOTs), SP Ser 

 CISCO2811-HSEC/K9 2811 Security Bundle,AIM-VPN-EPII-PLUS,A 

 CISCO2811-SEC/K9 2811 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/25 

 CISCO2811-SRST/K9 2811 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM2-16,FL-SRST-36 

 CP-7940G= Cisco IP Phone 7940, Business Set (with 

 CP-7931G Cisco IP phone 7931G 

 CP-7931G= Cisco IP phone 7931G 

 SW-CCME-UL-7911 Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Si 

 SW-CCME-UL-7931 Cisco CallManager Express License For Si 

 UCSS-CCX-S-3-10 UCSS for CCX STD for Three Year - 10 users 

 PIX-501-SW-10-50= PIX 501 10 to 50 User Upgrade Software L 

 PIX-501-SW-10-UL= PIX 501 10-to-unlimited user upgrade sof 

 PIX-501-UL-BUN-K9 PIX 501-UL Bundle (Chassis, SW, Unlimite 

 S184SPSK9-12412 Cisco 1841 IOS SP SERVICES 

 ACS-2500ASYN Auxılıary/Console Port Cable Kit 

 ACS-2600ASYN= Auxiliary and Console Port Cable Kit for Cisco 260 

 AIM-ATM= High Performance ATM Advanced Integratio 

 AIM-CUE Unity Express AIM -price includes 12 mai 

 CD17-IPV= CISCO 1700 IP VOICE Feature Pack 

 CD18-ASK9= CISCO 1841 ADVANCED SECURITY Feature Pac 

 CD18-EB= CISCO 1841 ENTERPRISE BASE Feature Pack 

 CD18-SPSK9= CISCO 1841 SP SERVICES Feature Pack 

 CD28-IPV= CISCO 2801 IP Voice Feature Pack 

 CD28N-AESK9= CISCO 2800 ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES 

 CD28N-AISK9 CISCO 2800 ADVANCED IP SERVICES Feature 

 CD28N-AISK9= CISCO 2800 ADVANCED IP SERVICES Feature 

 CD28N-ASK9= CISCO 2800 ADVANCED SECURITY Feature Pac 

 CD28N-IPV= CISCO 2800 IP Voice Feature Pack 



 CD28N-SPSK9= CISCO 2800 SP SERVICES Feature Pack 

 CD28-SPSK9= CISCO 2801 SP SERVICES Feature Pack 

 CAB-232FC RS-232 Cable, DCE, Female, 10 Feet 

 CAB-232MT RS-232 Cable DTE Male 10 Feet 

 CAB-449MT= RS-449 CABLE, DTE MALE 10 FEET 

 CAB-530MT= Male DTE RS-530 Cable, 10 feet 

 CAB-7513ACE= AC POWER CORD EUROPE 

 CAB-7KACE= Cisco 7500 Series AC Power Cord, Europe 

 CAB-AC-2500W-EU= Power Cord, 250 Vac 16 A Europe 

 CAB-SS-V35MT V35 DTE Male Smart Serial 

 CAB-SS-X21MT X.21 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 

 CAB-STACK-3M= Cisco StackWise 3M Stacking Cable 

 CAB-STACK-50CM= Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable 

 CAB-V35FC V35 Cable, DCE, Female, 10 Feet 

 CAB-V35FT V.35 Cable, DTE, Female, 10 Feet 

 CAB-V35MT V.35 Cable, DTE, Male, 10 Feet 

 CAB-X21MT X21 Cable DTE Male 10 Feet 

 HWIC-4ESW-POE= 4-Port Ethernet Switch HWIC with Power Over Ether 

 EM-HDA-4FXO 4-port voice/fax expansion module - FXO 

 EM-HDA-6FXO= 6-port voice/fax expansion module - FXO 

 EM-HDA-8FXS 8-port voice/fax expansion module - FXS 

 EVM-HD-8FXS/DID= High density voice/fax extension module 

 MEM1760-64U160D= Cisco 1760 64MB to 160MB DRAM Factory Up 

 MEM-NPE-G1-1GB= Two 512MB mem modules (1GB total) for NP 

 MEM-NPE-G1-512MB Two 256MB mem modules (512MB total) for 

 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128 Cisco 7200 Compact Flash Disk for NPE-G1 

 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256= Cisco 7200 Compact Flash Disk for NPE-G1 

 NM-8AM-V2= 8 Port Analog Modem Network Module wiŞ 

 NM-8B-S/T= 8-Port ISDN-BRI Network Module 

 NM-AIR-WLC6-K9= WLAN controller NM for 28/38xx ISR 

 NM-HD-1V One-slot IP Communications Voice/Fax Net 

 NM-HD-2V Two-slot IP Communications Voice/Fax Net 

 NM-HD-2VE Two-slot IP Communications Enhanced Voic 

 NM-HDA-4FXS= High density analog voice/fax network mo 

 NM-HDV2= High Density Voice/Fax Network Module (S 

 NM-HDV2-1T1/E1 IP Communications High-Density Digital V 

 NM-HDV2-2T1/E1 IP Communications High-Density Digital V 

 NPE-400 7200VXR NPE-400 (128MB DEFAULT MEMORY) 

 NPE-G1 7200 Network Processing Engine wiŞ 3 GE 

 NPE-G2= 7200 series NPE-G2 engine wiŞ 3 GE/FE/E 

 NM-16A/S= 16 port Async / Sync Serial Module 

 NM-16AM-V2= 16 port Analog Modem Network Module wiŞ 

 NM-16ESW 1 16 port 10/100 EŞerSwitch NM -opt GE 

 NM-1A-E3= 1-Port E3 ATM Network Module 

 NM-1CE1T1-PRI 1-Port Channelized E1/T1/ISDN-PRI Networ 

 NM-1FE2W-V2= 1 10/100 Ethernet wiŞ 2 WAN Card Slot N 

 NM-1FE-FX-V2 1-Port Fast Ethernet Network Module, FX 

 NM-1T3/E3 One port T3/E3 network module 

 NM-2CE1T1-PRI 2-Port Channelized E1/T1/ISDN-PRI Networ 

 NM-2FE2W-V2 2 port 10/100 Ethernet wiŞ 2 WAN Card S 

 NM-2W 2 Wan Card Slot Network Module 

 NM-32A 32 Port Async Module 

 NM-4B-S/T 4-Port ISDN-BRI Network Module 



 NM-4B-U 4-Port ISDN-BRI wiŞ NT-1 Network Module 

 NM-8A/S 8-Port Async/Sync Serial Network Module 

 MEM1800-32CF= 32MB Cisco 1800 Compact Flash Memory 

 MEM1800-64CF= 64MB Cisco 1800 Compact Flash Memory 

 PVDM2-16 16-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 PVDM2-32= 32-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 PVDM2-48= 48-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 PVDM2-48U64 PVDM2 48-Channel to 64-Channel Factory U 

 PVDM-256K-8= 8-Channel Packet V/F DSP Module 

 PVDM2-64 64-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 PA-4T+ 4 Port Serial Port Adapter, Enhanced 

 PA-4T+= 4-Port Serial Port Adapter, Enhanced 

 PA-A6-E3= 1Port Enh ATM E3 Port Adapter (8k VCs) 

 PA-E3 1 Port E3 Serial Port Adapter wiŞ E3 DS 

 PA-GE= Gigabit Ethernet Port Adapter 

 PA-MC-2E1/120= 2 multichannel E1port adapter wiŞ G.703 

 PA-MC-8TE1+ 8 port multich T1/E1 module 

 SFP-GE-S= 1000BASE-SX SFP (DOM) 

 PEM-20A-AC+= PwrEntryMod use w/1400W AC P/S for CISCO 

 S17C7P-12315 Cisco 1700 IOS IP/ADSL PLUS 

 S184ASK9-12410 Cisco 1841 IOS ADVANCED SECURITY 

 S184EB-12404T Cisco 1841 IOS ENTERPRISE BASE W/O CRYPT 

 S184SPSK9-12407 Cisco 1841 IOS SP SERVICES 

 S184UAISK9-12410 Cisco 1841 IOS BB-AISK9 FEAT SET FACTORY UPG FOR B 

 S184UASK9B-12403 Cisco 1841 IOS ASK9-AISK9 FEAT SET FACTORY UPG FOR 

 S26IPV-12311T Cisco 2600 IOS IP VOICE 

 S323ISK9-12218SXF Cisco CAT6000 IP SERVICES SSH 

 S374CP-12306 Cisco 3745 Ser IOS IP PLUS 

 PVDM2-8= 8-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module 

 PVDM2-8U16 PVDM2 8-channel to 16-channel factory up 

 PVDM2-8U32 PVDM2 8-channel to 32-channel factory u 

 PVDM-8= 8 CHANNEL PACKET VOICE/FAX DSP MODULE 

 PWR-1400-AC= 1400W AC pwr/sup for CISCO7603 and Catal 

 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700W AC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/650 

 PWR-2801-AC= Cisco 2801 AC power supply 

 WS-C3750-48PS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP Stan 

 WS-C3750-48TS-E Catalyst 3750 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Enhanced 

 WS-C3750-48TS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100 + 4sfp Standart 

 WS-C3750E-48TD-S Catalyst 3750E 48 10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2),265W,IPB 

 WS-C3750G-12S-E Catalyst 3750 12 SFP Enhanced 

 WS-C3750-24TS-E Catalyst 3750 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Enhanced 

 WS-C3560G-48TS-S Catalyst 3560 48 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP St 

 WS-C3750-24FS-S Catalyst 3750 24 100BaseFX + 2 SFP Stand 

 WS-C3560G-24PS-S Catalyst 3560 24 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF 

 WS-C3560G-24TS-E Catalyst 3560 24 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP En 

 WS-C3750G-48PS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF 

 WS-C3750G-24PS-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Im 

 WS-C3750G-24T-E Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T Enhanced M 

 WS-C3750G-24TS-E Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP En 

 WS-C3750G-24TS-E1U Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000 + 4 SFP Enh 

 WS-C3750G-24TS-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP St 

 WS-C4948-10GE-E Catalyst 4948, ES Image, 48*10/100/1000+ 

 WS-C4948-E Catalyst 4948, ES s/w, 48-Port 10/100/10 



 WS-C4948-S Catalyst 4948, Stand L3, 48-Port 10/100/ 

 GLC-FE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP for FE port 

 GLC-GE-100FX= 100FX SFP on GE SFP ports for DSBU switc 

 GLC-LH-SM GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver 

 GLC-SX-MM GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver 

 GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 

 GLC-ZX-SM 1000BASE-ZX SFP 

 GEIP+ Enhanced Gigabit Ethernet 

 WS-G5484 1000Base-Sx 

 WS-G5486 1000Base-Lx/Lh Gbic Multi/Single Mode 

 WS-G5487 1000Base-ZX extended reach GBIC(singlemo 

 SFE2000P Linksys 24 ports one ready switch with Poe 

 SR216 16-Port 10/100 Switch 

 SR224-EU Linksys 24 10/100 L2 UNMAN 

 SRW2016-EU 16-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch with WebView 

 AIR-AP1242AG-E-K9 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP; RP-TNC; ETSI Cnfg 

 CP-LAN-CORD= Spare LAN cord for 7900 Series IP phones 

 ASA5520-CSC20-K9 ASA 5520 Appl w/ CSC20, SW, 500 Usr AV/S 

 ASA5540-AIP20-K9 ASA 5540 Appliance w/ AIP-SSM-20, SW, HA 

 ASA5540-BUN-K9 ASA 5540 Appliance w/ SW, 500 VPN Peers, 

 ASA5540-K8 ASA 5540 Appliance with SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, DES 

 ASA5540-VPN-PL= ASA 5540 VPN Plus 2000 Peer License 

 ASA5500-HW= ASA 5500 Hardware Accessory Kit (Rack Mo 

 CP-PWR-CUBE-3 IP Phone power transformer for Şe 7900 

 CP-7906G= Cisco IP Phone 7906G 

 CP-7914= 7914 IP PHONE EXP.MOD FOR 7960 

 WS-C3560-24PS-E Catalyst 3560 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP Enhanced Image 

 WS-C3560-24PS-S Catalyst 3560 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP Stan 

 WS-C3560-24TS-E Catalyst 3560 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Enhanced 

 WS-C3560-48PS-E Catalyst 3560 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP Enha 

 WS-C3560-48PS-S Catalyst 3560 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP Stan 

 WS-C3560-48TS-E Catalyst 3560 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Enhanced 

 WS-C2940-8TF-S 8 10/100 Ethernet ports and 1 100BASE-FX 

 WS-C2940-8TT-S 8 10/100 Ethernet & 1 port 10/100/1000 

 WS-C2950SX-24 24 10/100 ports w/2 1000BASE-SX ports, S 

 WS-C2950SX-48-SI 48 10/100 and 2 1000BASE-SX uplink ports 

 WS-C2955T-12 2955 12 TX ports w/ copper uplinks 

 WS-C2960G-24TC-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100/1000, 4 T/SFP LA 

 SRW2048 48-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch with WebView 

 SRW208G 8-port 10/100 Ethernet Switch with WebView & Expan 

 SRW208MP 8-port 10/100 Ethernet Switch WebView & Maximum Po 

 SRW208P 8-port 10/100 Ethernet Switch with WebView and PoE 

 SRW224G4 24-Port 10/100 + 4 Port Gigabit & 2 Combo SFP Swit 

 SRW224P-EU Linksys 24 10/100+2 1000 POE Web Man 

 SRW248G4 Linksys 48 10/100+4 Gig Web View managab 

 SRW248G4P Linksys 48 10/100+4 Gig Web View managab 

 SR2016-EU 16-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch 

 SR2024-EU Linksys 24 port 10/100/1000+2 mgbic 

 WS-C4503 Catalyst 4500 Chassis (3-Slot) 

 WS-C4507R Catalyst 4500 Chassis (7-Slot) 

 WS-C6509-E Enh C6509 Chassis, 9slot, 15RU, No Pow S 

 WS-C6506-E Catalyst 6506 Spare Chassis 

 WS-C6506-E-FAN Catalyst 6506-E Chassis Fan Tray 



 CP-SINGLFOOTSTAND= FOOTSTAND KIT FOR SINGLE 7914 

 CP-7936 IP Conf. Station w external mic ports 

 CP-7936-MIC-KIT= Microphone Kit, for 7936 

 CP-7940G Cisco IP Phone 7940, Business Set (with 

 PWR-C45-1000AC Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply (Dat 

 PWR-C45-1000AC/2 Catalyst 4500 1000W AC Power Supply Redu 

 PWR-C45-1300ACV Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply wiŞ 

 PWR-C45-1300ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 1300W AC Power Supply wiŞ 

 PWR-C45-1400AC Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply (Dat 

 PWR-C45-1400AC/2 Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply (Dat 

 PWR-C45-1400AC= Catalyst 4500 1400W AC Power Supply (Dat 

 PWR-C45-2800ACV/2 Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply wiŞ 

 PWR-C45-2800ACV= Catalyst 4500 2800W AC Power Supply wiŞ 

 PWR-C49-300AC Catalyst 4948 300-Watt AC Power Supply 

 STK-RACKMOUNT-
1RU= 

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU Catalyst 1900,290 

 WS-SUP720-3B Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 Supervisor 720 

 WS-X3500-XL GigaStack Stacking GBIC and 50cm cable 

 MGBLH1 Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 

 MGBSX1 Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 

 SD216 16-Port 10/100 Switch 

 PIX-501-50-BUN-K9 PIX 501-50 3DES BUNDLE (CHASSIS,SW) 

 PIX-501-BUN-K9 PIX 501 3DES BUNDLE (CHASSIS,SW,10USERS) 

 PIX-506E PIX 506E (Chassis, software, two 10BaseT 

 PIX-506E-BUN-K9 PIX 506E 3DES/AES Bundle (Chassis, SW, 2 

 PIX-515E-UR-BUN Chassis,unrestricted SW,2FE 

 PA100 Power Supply for Linksys VoIP Products 

 SPA921 1-Line IP Telephone with 1-Port Ethernet & Display 

 SPA922 1-Line IP Telephone with 2-Port Switch, PoE & Disp 

 SPA941 IP Phone 

 VG224 24 Port Voice over IP analog phone gatew 

 VG224-MP Cisco VG224 for Multi-pack 

 VG248 Cisco 48 Port gateway equipment 

 SW-CCME-UL-7941 Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Single 7941 

 SW-CCME-UL-7961 Cisco CallManager Express Lc For Single 7961G 

 SW-CCME-UL-7970 Cisco CallManager Express License For Si 

 SW-CCM-UL-7906 IP telephony Spare Licence 

 SW-CCM-UL-7921G= CallManager 4.x Lc for single Cisco 7921G 

 SW-CCM-UL-7936 User Lc for 7936 

 SW-CCM-UL-7940 CallManager Unit lc for single 7940 

 SW-CCM-UL-7941 CallManager Unit lc for single 7941 

 SW-CCM-UL-7960 CallManager Unit lc for single 7960 

 SW-CCM-UL-7961 Lce, Cisco IP Phone 7961 

 SW-CCM-UL-7970 Call Manager Lc for single 7970 pho 

 SW-CCM-UL-7971G Station User License, Cisco IP Phone 797 

 SW-CCM-UL-7985 Station User License, Cisco IP Phone 798 

 SW-CCM-UL-IPCOMM-E Single CallManager Unit License for IP C 

 SW-IPCOMM-E1 Cisco IP Communicator - Communications C 

 SW-IPCOMM-E1-CH1 Cisco IP Communicator wiŞ One Station U 

 IAD2431-1T1E1 IAD2431 w/1 T1/E1 Port and 1 T1/E1 

 IAD2431-8FXS IAD2431 w/ 8FXS ports 

 ASA5510-SEC-PL ASA 5510 Appliance w/AIP-SSM, SW 

 ASA5520-AIP10-K9 ASA 5520 Appl w/ AIP-SSM-10, SW,300 VPN 



 ASA5520-AIP20-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance w/AIP-SSM, SW 

 ASA-CSC10-PLUS ASA 5500 CSC SSM10 Plus Lic. (Spam/URL/P 

 ASA-CSC10-USR-100 ASA 5500 Content Security SSM-10 100 Use 

 ASA-CSC20-PLUS ASA 5500 CSC SSM20 Plus Lic. (Spam/URL/P 

 ASA-CSC20-USR-750 ASA 5500 Content Security SSM-20 750 Use 

 ASA5510-AIP10-K9 ASA 5510 Appliance w/AIP-SSM, SW 

 ASA5510-BUN-K9 ASA 5510 Appliance w/ SW, 50 VPN Peers, 

 ASA5510-CSC10-K9 ASA 5510 Appl w/ CSC10, SW, 50 Usr AV/Sp 

 ATA186-I1-1P-CH1-A ATA186-I1 wiŞ 1-Port User 

 ATA186-I2-1P-CH1-A ATA186-I2 wiŞ 1-Port User License 

 CP-7941G Cisco IP Phone 7941 

 CP-7960G= Cisco IP Phone 7960G, Global 

 CP-7961G= Cisco IP Phone 7961, spare 

 CP-7970G Cisco IP Phone 7970G, Global 

 CP-7971G-GE Cisco IP Phone 7971G-GE, Global, Gig EŞ 

 CP-7985-PAL Cisco IP Video Phone 7985 PAL 

 CP-BATT-7920-EXT= Cisco 7920 Battery, Extended 

 CP-BATT-7920-STD= Cisco 7920 Battery, Standard 
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